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Introducing Kyocera’s Teaching Assistant: 
An affordable test creation, grading and analysis 
solution designed to streamline classroom workflow. 
Use Teaching Assistant to create customizable bubble 
sheet tests, then grade and provide analytical feedback 
within a matter of seconds. With Teaching Assistant, 
the Kyocera MFP does the work; educators can 
concentrate on the students themselves and lesson 
plans, not on the time consuming, error prone process 
of manual test grading.

Transform your Kyocera MFP or multifunctional printer 
into a test creating, grading and analyzing solution.

What’s available to help me cut down 
on the inefficient, time consuming 
and costly process of creating and 
grading tests?

Q:

Teaching AssistantA:
Powered by HyPAS

Key Features
• Customize and print easy to use bubble-sheet forms
• Quick scanning of completed test sheets and teacher 

answer key for instant, on-demand, accurate grading
• Available on all Kyocera HyPAS enabled MFPs and 

HyPAS capable multifunctional printers
• Exports results in PDF format to email, USB device 

or print on demand
• Summary and detail reports provide instructors with 

at-a-glance feedback on student achievement



How does it work?Q:

A:Through a very efficient, teacher-friendly process!  

1. Print Test Sheets

2. Grade and Analyze

Select “Print Test”

Select “Grade Test”

Customize Test Settings

Print Bubble Sheets 
and Answer Key

Grade, Analyze 
and Export

Scan Completed Tests 
and Answer Key

 cations and design are subject to change without notice. HyPAS and Teaching Assistant are trademarks of Kyocera Mita. © 2011 Kyocera Mita America, Inc. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

55

66

Teaching Assistant (Print)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

55

66

Teaching Assistant (Grade)

Benefits 

•  No server, PC or back end IT systems required to use Teaching Assistant, saving personnel and infrastructure costs  

•  Bubble sheets and answer key print on plain paper, eliminating the need for special media and scanning systems, 

lowering costs across the board  

•  Ability to route test results as PDF files to email and USB – save paper, toner and energy  

•  Comprehensive analytics drill down to the 10 easiest and 10 most difficult questions, enabling educators to identify 

strengths and weaknesses and gear classroom instruction accordingly  

Qualpath, Inc. 
3710 Park Central Blvd. North 

Pompano Beach, FL 33064 
866-851-2200 

www.qualpath.com/education 


